
STARTING ORDER MAG FX

SUB 1 58 GER Lukas DAUSER

133 AZE Daniel Robert LUCAS

112 TUR Ferhat ARICAN

69 ITA Andrea CINGOLANI

118 UZB Eduard SHAULOV

107 SUI Pablo BRAEGGER

SUB 2 63 IRL Andrew Paul SMITH

111 TUR Ahmet ONDER

55 GER Waldemar EICHORN

19 BRA Diego HYPOLITO

13 BEL Florian LANDUYT

50 GEO Paata NOZADZE

SUB 3 108 SUI Christian BAUMANN

121 SWE Michael Hjalmar TRANE

1 ARG Andres Alejandro AREAN

64 ISR Alexander SHATILOV

73 JPN Kenzo SHIRAI

89 NOR Stian SKJERAHAUG

SUB 4

26 COL Andres Felipe MARTINEZ MORENO

12 BEL Siemon VOLKAERT

54 GER Matthias FAHRIG

34 ESP Rayderley Miguel ZAPATA SANTANA

83 NED Jeffrey WAMMES

79 LTU Tomas KUZMICKAS

SUB 5 84 NED Bart DEURLOO

132 HUN Norbert DUDAS

5 AUT David KATHAN

74 JPN Koji YAMAMURO

116 UKR Igor RADIVILOV

22 CHI Enrique Tomas GONZALEZ SEPULVEDA

SUB 6 77 LAT Vitalijs KARDASOVS

40 FIN Heikki Hermanni SAARENKETO

6 AUT Dirk KATHAN

65 ISR Artem DOLGOPYAT

101 SLO Ziga SILC

MAG_FX



18 BRA Arthur NABARRETE ZANETTI

SUB 7 44 FRA Kevin ANTONIOTTI

2 ARG Mauro MARTINEZ

29 CRO Andrej KOROSTELJEV

115 UKR Oleg VERNIAIEV

126 GRE Dimitrios MARKOUSIS

60 HUN David VECSERNYES

SUB 8 100 SLO Rok KLAVORA

33 ESP Roberto ALVAREZ SERRANO

80 LTU Robert TVOROGAL

25 COL Jossimar Orlando CALVO MORENO

134 FRA Mathias PHILIPPE

127 GRE Eleftherios KOSMIDIS

SUB 9 120 SWE Christopher Sebastian SOOS

MAG_FX



STARTING ORDER MAG PH

SUB 1 124 GER Christopher JURSCH

14 BEL Donna-Donny TRUYENS

85 NED Boudewijn DE VRIES

62 HUN Zoltan KALLAI

92 POL Maksim KOWALENKO

52 GEO Nodar LIONIDZE

SUB 2 46 FRA Axel AUGIS

78 LAT Dmitrijs TREFILOVS

27 COL Jorge Hugo GIRALDO LOPEZ

12 BEL Siemon VOLKAERT

129 GRE Georgios Christos CHATZIEFSTATHIOU

120 SWE Christopher Sebastian SOOS

SUB 3 95 PUR Luis RIVERA

36 ESP Fabian GONZALEZ

56 GER Sebastian KRIMMER

118 UZB Eduard SHAULOV

112 TUR Ferhat ARICAN

6 AUT Dirk KATHAN

SUB 4 30 CRO Robert SELIGMAN

102 SLO Saso BERTONCELJ

86 NED Anthony VAN ASSCHE

117 UKR Andrii SIENICHKIN

133 AZE Daniel Robert LUCAS

1 ARG Andres Alejandro AREAN

SUB 5 103 SLO Jure PAVLICA

55 GER Waldemar EICHORN

119 UZB Anton FOKIN

81 LTU Rokas GUSCINAS

132 HUN Norbert DUDAS

21 BRA Pericles FOURO DA SILVA

SUB 6 79 LTU Tomas KUZMICKAS

122 SWE Pontus Dennis KALLANVAARA

67 ISR Moran YANUKA

47 FRA Cyril TOMMASONE

75 JPN Kohei KAMEYAMA

MAG_PH



28 COL Jhonny Alexander MUNOZ PEREZ

SUB 7 91 POL Adam RZEPA

89 NOR Stian SKJERAHAUG

31 CRO Matija BARON

76 JPN Tomomasa HASEGAWA

35 ESP Nestor ABAD

7 AUT Daniel KOPEINIK

SUB 8 71 ITA Tommaso DE VECCHIS

111 TUR Ahmet ONDER

82 LUX Sascha PALGEN

41 FIN Jarkko Kalevi PEKKANEN

115 UKR Oleg VERNIAIEV

108 SUI Christian BAUMANN

SUB 9 72 ITA Ludovico EDALLI

50 GEO Paata NOZADZE

3 ARG Nicolas CORDOBA

64 ISR Alexander SHATILOV

98 PUR Rafael MORALES CASADO

128 GRE Nikolaos ILIOPOULOS

MAG_PH



WAG 

STARTING ORDER MAG SR

SUB 1 130 GRE Eleftherios PETROUNIAS

37 ESP Alberto TALLON FERNANDEZ

54 GER Matthias FAHRIG

125 HUN Attila VLACSIL

134 FRA Mathias PHILIPPE

116 UKR Igor RADIVILOV

SUB 2 86 NED Anthony VAN ASSCHE

81 LTU Rokas GUSCINAS

115 UKR Oleg VERNIAIEV

79 LTU Tomas KUZMICKAS

132 HUN Norbert DUDAS

50 GEO Paata NOZADZE

SUB 3 93 POL Sebastian CECOT

69 ITA Andrea CINGOLANI

119 UZB Anton FOKIN

113 TUR Ibrahim COLAK

66 ISR Eyal GLAZER

89 NOR Stian SKJERAHAUG

SUB 4 120 SWE Christopher Sebastian SOOS

38 ESP Ruben LOPEZ

15 BEL Dennis GOOSSENS

99 PUR Tommy RAMOS NIN

18 BRA Arthur NABARRETE ZANETTI

77 LAT Vitalijs KARDASOVS

SUB 5 11 AZE Eldar SAFAROV

70 ITA Lorenzo TICCHI

49 FRA Danny PINHEIRO RODRIGUES

92 POL Maksim KOWALENKO

109 SUI David FUERST

82 LUX Sascha PALGEN

SUB 6 104 SLO Peter LAMPRET

7 AUT Daniel KOPEINIK

76 JPN Tomomasa HASEGAWA

87 NED Lambertus Hendrikus Yuri VAN GELDER

2 ARG Mauro MARTINEZ
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43 FIN Markku VAHTILA

SUB 7 67 ISR Moran YANUKA

42 FIN Tomi TUUHA

74 JPN Koji YAMAMURO

121 SWE Michael Hjalmar TRANE

MAG_SR



STARTING ORDER MAG VT

SUB 1 58 GER Lukas DAUSER

50 GEO Paata NOZADZE

2 ARG Mauro MARTINEZ

65 ISR Artem DOLGOPYAT

132 HUN Norbert DUDAS

74 JPN Koji YAMAMURO

SUB 2 115 UKR Oleg VERNIAIEV

22 CHI Enrique Tomas GONZALEZ SEPULVEDA

34 ESP Rayderley Miguel ZAPATA SANTANA

26 COL Andres Felipe MARTINEZ MORENO

116 UKR Igor RADIVILOV

125 HUN Attila VLACSIL

SUB 3 77 LAT Vitalijs KARDASOVS

54 GER Matthias FAHRIG

19 BRA Diego HYPOLITO

68 ISR Andrey MEDVEDEV

84 NED Bart DEURLOO

40 FIN Heikki Hermanni SAARENKETO

SUB 4 69 ITA Andrea CINGOLANI

79 LTU Tomas KUZMICKAS

33 ESP Roberto ALVAREZ SERRANO

93 POL Sebastian CECOT

133 AZE Daniel Robert LUCAS

111 TUR Ahmet ONDER

SUB 5 73 JPN Kenzo SHIRAI

42 FIN Tomi TUUHA

112 TUR Ferhat ARICAN

83 NED Jeffrey WAMMES

81 LTU Rokas GUSCINAS

MAG_VT



STARTING ORDER MAG PB

SUB 1 54 GER Matthias FAHRIG

73 JPN Kenzo SHIRAI

38 ESP Ruben LOPEZ

94 POL Adam Konrad KIERZKOWSKI

5 AUT David KATHAN

13 BEL Florian LANDUYT

SUB 2 21 BRA Pericles FOURO DA SILVA

92 POL Maksim KOWALENKO

112 TUR Ferhat ARICAN

62 HUN Zoltan KALLAI

3 ARG Nicolas CORDOBA

80 LTU Robert TVOROGAL

SUB 3 104 SLO Peter LAMPRET

105 SLO Alen DIMIC

113 TUR Ibrahim COLAK

132 HUN Norbert DUDAS

122 SWE Pontus Dennis KALLANVAARA

74 JPN Koji YAMAMURO

SUB 4 121 SWE Michael Hjalmar TRANE

6 AUT Dirk KATHAN

71 ITA Tommaso DE VECCHIS

58 GER Lukas DAUSER

70 ITA Lorenzo TICCHI

115 UKR Oleg VERNIAIEV

SUB 5 25 COL Jossimar Orlando CALVO MORENO

88 NED Epke ZONDERLAND

56 GER Sebastian KRIMMER

44 FRA Kevin ANTONIOTTI

128 GRE Nikolaos ILIOPOULOS

16 BEL Maxime GENTGES

SUB 6 79 LTU Tomas KUZMICKAS

27 COL Jorge Hugo GIRALDO LOPEZ

108 SUI Christian BAUMANN

107 SUI Pablo BRAEGGER

85 NED Boudewijn DE VRIES

MAG_PB



65 ISR Artem DOLGOPYAT

SUB 7 52 GEO Nodar LIONIDZE

66 ISR Eyal GLAZER

89 NOR Stian SKJERAHAUG

119 UZB Anton FOKIN

37 ESP Alberto TALLON FERNANDEZ

11 AZE Eldar SAFAROV

SUB 8 4 ARG Osvaldo MARTINEZ ERAZUN

118 UZB Eduard SHAULOV

46 FRA Axel AUGIS

50 GEO Paata NOZADZE
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STARTING ORDER MAG HB

SUB 1 55 GER Waldemar EICHORN

89 NOR Stian SKJERAHAUG

123 SWE Karl IDESJO

118 UZB Eduard SHAULOV

122 SWE Pontus Dennis KALLANVAARA

92 POL Maksim KOWALENKO

SUB 2 116 UKR Igor RADIVILOV

81 LTU Rokas GUSCINAS

56 GER Sebastian KRIMMER

110 SUI Taha SERHANI

72 ITA Ludovico EDALLI

107 SUI Pablo BRAEGGER

SUB 3 26 COL Andres Felipe MARTINEZ MORENO

8 AUT Fabian LEIMLEHNER

124 GER Christopher JURSCH

76 JPN Tomomasa HASEGAWA

131 GRE Vlasios MARAS

46 FRA Axel AUGIS

SUB 4 5 AUT David KATHAN

16 BEL Maxime GENTGES

67 ISR Moran YANUKA

11 AZE Eldar SAFAROV

17 BEL Kristof SCHROE

35 ESP Nestor ABAD

SUB 5 105 SLO Alen DIMIC

32 CRO Tin SRBIC

36 ESP Fabian GONZALEZ

132 HUN Norbert DUDAS

80 LTU Robert TVOROGAL

3 ARG Nicolas CORDOBA

SUB 6 60 HUN David VECSERNYES

1 ARG Andres Alejandro AREAN

91 POL Adam RZEPA

64 ISR Alexander SHATILOV

114 TUR Umit SAMILOGLU
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111 TUR Ahmet ONDER

SUB 7 88 NED Epke ZONDERLAND

70 ITA Lorenzo TICCHI

83 NED Jeffrey WAMMES

25 COL Jossimar Orlando CALVO MORENO

95 PUR Luis RIVERA

75 JPN Kohei KAMEYAMA

SUB 8 44 FRA Kevin ANTONIOTTI

115 UKR Oleg VERNIAIEV

21 BRA Pericles FOURO DA SILVA

MAG_HB


